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 Barr, Chris 

Deputy Project Leader 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

Sacramento NWR Complex 

752 County Rd 99W 

Willows, CA  95988 

530-934-2801 530-934-7814 chris_barr@fws.gov 

 Bratovich, Paul 

Vice President/Principle 

Scientist 

HDR Engineering 1610 Arden Way, Ste. 175 

Sacramento, CA 

916-569-1000 916-569-1001 paul.bratovich@hdrinc.com 

 Britton, Pat 

Environmental Compliance 

Specialist 

Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 3074 Gold Canal Drive 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

916-852-2000 916-852-2200 pbritton@ducks.org 

 

 Brown, Howard 

Fishery Biologist 

National Marine Fisheries 

Service 

Protection Resources Division 

650 Capital Mall, Ste. 8-300 

Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-930-3608 916-930-3629 howard.brown@noaa.gov 

 

 

 Crump, Mike 

Director 

County of Butte 

Public Works Department 

 

7 County Drive 

Oroville, CA  95965 

530-538-7681 530-538-7171 mcrump@buttecounty.net 

 Cui, Yantao 

Research Scientist 

Hydrology/Geomorphology 

 

Consultant 1126 Crowe Place 

Concord, CA  94518 

925-418-4312 

925-323-2767 

 

 yantao.cui@gmail.com 

 Dolan, Jane 

Executive Director 

Sacramento River Conservation 

Area Forum 

2440 Main Street 

Red Bluff, CA  96080 

530-528-7411 530-528-7422 jdolan@water.ca.gov 

 

 Drongesen, Jeff 

Environmental Program 

Manager 

Calif. Dept. of Fish & Game 1701 Nimbus Road, Ste. A 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

 

916-358-2919 916-358-2912 jdronges@dfg.ca.gov 
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 Dorratcague, Dennis E. 

Principal Engineer 

MWH Americas 2353 – 130
th

 Ave., NE 

Ste. 200 

Bellevue, WA  98005-1758 

425-602-4000 

425-896-6904 

 

425-881-8937 dennis.e.dorratcague@mwhglob

al.com 

 

 

 Dunne, Mary 

Staff Environmental 

Scientist 

California Dept. of Fish & Game 

Ecosystem Restoration Program 

 

1701 Nimbus Road, Ste. A 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

 

916-358-2934 916-358-2912 mdunne@dfg.ca.gov 

 

 Flynn, Brendon 

Chair of the Board 

Sacramento Valley Landowners 

Association 

Pacific Farms & Orchards 

PO Box 955 

Gerber, CA  96035 

530-385-1475  bflynn@pacificfarms.net 

 Frisk, Dan 

Project Leader 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

Sacramento NWR Complex 

752 County Rd 99W 

Willows, CA  95988 

530-934-2801 

 

 530-934-7814 dan_frisk@fws.gov 

 

 Gaumer, Jim 

Engineer 

M&T Chico Ranch 3964 Chico River Rd 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-891-8636  jagaumer@gmail.com 

 

 Golet, Greg 

Ecologist 

The Nature Conservancy 

 

500 Main Street 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-897-6370 

ext. 212 

530-342-0257 ggolet@tnc.org 

 Ha  

Projects Manager 

City of Chico PO Box 3420 

Chico, CA  95927 

530-879-6909  qhansen@ci.chico.ca.us 

 Harvey, Michael 

Principal Geomorphologist 

Tetra Tech 3810 Automation Way, #100 

Ft. Collins, CO  80525 

970-223-9600 

970-222-1710 

970-223-7171 mike.harvey@tetratech.com 

 Heringer, Les 

Manager 

 

 

M&T Chico Ranch 3964 Chico River Road 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-342-2954 

530-518-9954 

530-342-4138 lsheringer@clearwire.net 
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 Holt, Buford 

Environmental Specialist 

U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 

Northern Area Office 

16349 Shasta Dam Blvd. 

Shasta Lake, CA  96019 

530-276-2047 530-275-2441 bholt@usbr.gov 

 Hoover, Michael 

Assistant Field Supervisor 

 

Bay-Delta Fish &  

Wildlife Office 

U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

650 Capital Mall 

Room 8-300 

Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-930-5639  michael_hoover@fws.gov 

 

 Johnson, Joe 

Environmental Scientist 

Calif. Dept. of Fish & Game 1701 Nimbus Road, Ste. A 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

 

916-358-2943  jrjohnson@dfg.ca.gov 

 

 Kevin Keeley 

Interim Manager 

 

 

Llano Seco Rancho 8369 Hugh Baber Lane 

P.O. Box 1039 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-342-0839 

530-713-4341 

530-893-3363 kevin@keeleyandassociates.com 

 Leininger, Chris 

Project Development 

 

Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 3074 Gold Canal Drive 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

916-852-2000 916-852-2200 cleininger@ducks.org 

 Linhart, John 

Director 

County of Glenn 

Planning & Public Works 

 

777 North Colusa 

Willows, CA  95988 

530-934-6530  jlinhard@countyofglenn.net 

 Luster, Ryan 

Project Director 

Sacramento River 

The Nature Conservancy 500 Main Street 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-897-6370 

ext. 213 

530-518-4490 

 

530-342-0257 rluster@tnc.org 

 

 Marr, Jenny 

Staff Environmental 

Scientist 

Calif. Dept. of Fish & Game 626 Entler Ave., Ste. 12 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-895-4267  jmarr@dfg.ca.gov 

 McReynolds, Tracy 

Staff Environmental 

Scientist - Region 2 

 

Calif. Dept. of Fish & Game 626 Entler Ave., Ste. 12 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-895-5111 

530-895-5110 

539-895-5031 tmcreynolds@dfg.ca.gov 
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 Miller, Tamara, PE 

Principal 

 

MPM/Engineering 

City of Chico 

Public Works Department 

 

363 E. 6
th

 Street 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-892-1795 

530-514-9055 

530-892-1796 tamaramiller@mpmengineering.

net 

 Moroney, Kelly 

Refuge Manager 

 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

Sacramento NWR Complex 

752 County Rd 99W 

Willows, CA  95988 

530-934-2801 530-934-7814 kelly_moroney@fws.gov 

 

 Mussetter, Robert 

Principal Engineer 

 

 

Tetra Tech 3801 Automation Way, #100 

Ft. Collins, CO  80525 

970-223-9600 970-223-7171 bob.mussetter@tetratech.com 

 

 Ransom, Amanda 

Associate Environmental 

Planner 

HDR Engineering 1610 Arden Way, Ste. 175 

Sacramento, CA 

916-569-1000 916-569-1001 amanda.ransom@hdrinc.com 

 Roberson, Patricia 

NEPA-Refuges 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 2800 Cottage Way 

Room W-1832 

Sacramento, CA  95825 

916-414-6546  patricia_roberson@fws.gov 

 Schild, Neil W. 

Principal Engineer 

 

MWH Americas 3321 Power Inn Rd –Ste 300 

Sacramento, CA  95826 

 

916-418-8271 

916-769-2516 

916-924-1136 neil.w.schild@mwhglobal.com 

 Simodynes, Dianne 

Project Manager/Senior 

Environmental Scientist 

HDR Engineering 1610 Arden Way, Ste. 175 

Sacramento, CA 

916-569-1000 916-569-1001 dianne.simodynes@hdrinc.com 

 Smith, Kent 

Regional Manager 

California Dept. of Fish & Game 1701 Nimbus Road 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

916-358-2382 916-358-2912 ksmith@dfg.ca.gov 

 Sulik, Marc 

Supervisor 

 

City of Chico 

Water Pollution Control Plant 

4827 Chico River Road 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-894-4301  msulik@ci.chico.ca.us 
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 Thieriot, Richard 

Shareholder 

Rancho Llano Seco 44 Montgomery Street 

Ste 940 

San Francisco, CA  94104 

415-788-7220 415-788-0669 rtt@rthieriot.com 

 

 Thomas, Chris 

Sr. Planner 

Butte County  

Department of Development 

Services 

7 County Center Drive 

Oroville, CA  95965 

530-538-6706 530-538-7785 cthomas@buttecounty.net 

 Tom Varga 

Director 

 

City of Chico 

Public Works Department 

PO Box 3420 

411 Main Street 

Chico, CA  95927 

530-879-6902 530-895-4899 tvarga@ci.chico.ca.us 

 

 

 Umlauf, Gretchen 

Fishery Biologist 

National Marine Fisheries 

Service  

Protected Resources Division 

 

650 Capital Mall, Ste. 8-300 

Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-930-5646  gretchen.umlauf@noaa.gov 

 

 

 Well, Jim 

Director Conservation 

Programs 

Ducks Unlimited, Inc 3074 Gold Canal Drive 

Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

916-852-2000 916-852-2200 jwell@ducks.org 

 

 Welsh, Dan 

Assistant Field Supervisor 

Ecosystem Restoration Program 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

2800 Cottage Way 

Room W2605 

Sacramento, CA  95825 

 

916-414-6600  daniel_welsh@fws.gov 

 Werner, Greg 

Sr. Project Director 

The Nature Conservancy 500 Main Street 

Chico, CA  95928 

530-897-6370 

ext. 216 

530-570-0316 

 

530-342-0257 gwerner@tnc.org 

 

 Zezulak, David 

Environ. Program Mgr. I 

Water Branch-Bay Delta 

Conservation Plan 

Dept, of Fish and Game 

Ecosystem Restoration Program 

Calif. Dept. of Fish and Game 

830 S Street 

Sacramento, CA  95811-7023 

916-445-3960 

916-838-9671  

916-445-1768 dzezulak@dfg.ca.gov 
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